
種　　　目 優　　　勝 準　優　勝 三　　　　　　位

いいくらかずと いわた けんしん みやざきこうた

飯倉 一翔 岩田 賢信 宮崎 功汰

(稙田ジュニア) (宇佐ジュニア) (別府ジュニア)

まつお かなた さむら ののすけ まき　だいち

松尾 奏風 左村 希之助 牧 大地

(ＩＫＥスクール) (ＳＪひた) (ＢＣ春日）

みたらいすばる いしい はるま むとういくま

御手洗 希星 石井 晴誠 武藤 郁大

(高尾山ファミリー) (大在ジュニア) (ＢＣ春日）

あんどう りく すがはら がく よしむら りく

安藤 颯空 菅原 岳 吉村 琉空

(中島ジュニア) (明野ジュニア) (玖珠ジュニア)

よこざわ はるき つつみ やすたか あおやま ひかる

横澤 明季 堤 康貴 青山 暉

(ＩＫＥスクール) (東大分ＪＢＣ) (中島ジュニア)

たかくら あやの はらだ こはく うめの いずみ　

高倉 綾乃 原田 こはく 梅野 泉

(ＩＫＥスクール) (ＳＪひた) (ＩＫＥスクール）

まるい ゆな がもう さな ゆのき　めい

丸井 悠菜 蒲生 咲菜 柚木 愛唯

(中島ジュニア) (ＩＫＥスクール) (大在ジュニア）

かわの あやの あんどう さな かんざき みう

河野 彩矢乃 安藤 颯花 神崎 心優

(東大分ＪＢＣ) (中島ジュニア) (東大分ＪＢＣ)

さむら おと かなざき このん ほけつ　ゆりこ

左村 桜都 金﨑 心音 法花津 百合子

(ＳＪひた) (ＯＮＯジュニア) (中島ジュニア）

もちまつ かすみ くさの はづき うめはら さら

用松 佳純 草野 葉月 梅原 沙來

(中島ジュニア) (光岡ジュニア) (咸宜ジュニア)

男子 女子
A 飯倉 一翔 高倉 綾乃

(稙田ジュニア) (ＩＫＥスクール)
B 御手洗 希星 河野 彩矢乃

(高尾山ファミリー) (東大分ＪＢＣ)
C 横澤 明季 用松 佳純

(ＩＫＥスクール) (中島ジュニア)

ダイハツABC
大分県代表者

３年男子単

２年以下男子単

６年女子単

５年女子単

４年女子単

３年女子単

６年男子単

５年男子単

４年男子単

第22回 全国ダイハツABC大会一次予選＆二次予選結果

2021.04.24　べっぷアリーナ
2021.05.08　杵築市文化体育館

2021,08,01　臼杵市諏訪山体育館

２年以下女子単
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６年男子シングルス

飯倉 一翔 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

田嶋 祐斗 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）
23-21
21-18

矢ヶ部 葵 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

出口 恵汰 (東大分JBC）

梅木 柊平 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

濱野 一朗 (臼杵TBC）

林 曉 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

森 逞真 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

工藤 大輝 (由布川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

宮崎 功汰 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

渡邉 陽斗 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

大戸 康輔 (東大分JBC）

水野 凜太 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

阿南 湊土 (明治ｻﾝｽﾞ）

武藤 康大 (BC春日）

川野 朗央 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

飯田 達郎 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

大橋 響葵 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

合澤 晴太 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

池永 蒼真 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

矢野 惣右介 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

紀野 冬真 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

大鶴 翔也 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

諌山 希童 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

吉村 琉聖 (玖珠ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

南 顕微 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

前田 心輝 (明治ｻﾝｽﾞ）

齊藤 凛太朗 (東大分JBC）

尾方 柊介 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

法花津 拓美 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

石井 清誠 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

宮崎 海司 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

藥師寺 瑠輝 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

古閑 来琉 (光岡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

牧 朱凰 (東大分JBC）

加藤 天舞 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

阿部 悠斗 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

岩田 賢信 (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21-15
21-14

21-12
21- 8

21- 9
21- 3

21-15
21-19

21-10
21-12

21- 4
21- 9

21-13
21-17

21- 0
21- 2

21- 6
21-11

21-11
21-12

21-10
21-15

21- 3
21- 8

21-16
21-19

21- 4
21- 3

21-16
21-13

21- 9
21- 8

21- 6
21- 5

21-14
21- 8

21-10
21- 7

21- 6
21- 6

21- 9
21- 3

21- 8
21-14

21- 8
21-11

21- 9
21-14

21- 7
21-16

21- 4
21- 8

21- 9
21-15

21-18
21-16

21-11
21-14

21-12
21-15

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15-21
21-15
21-13

21-10
21-18

21-11
21-12

21-10
21-14

13-21
21-15
21-18

三位決定戦

21-15
13-21
21-13

宮崎 功汰 (別府ジュニア）

尾方 柊介 (日出ジュニア）
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５年男子シングルス

松尾 奏風 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

久保 太造 (咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）
21-13
21- 4

21-11
21- 4

牧 脩斗 (東大分JBC）

阿部 琳人 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

藤野 雄平 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

酒井 葵 (臼杵JBC）

渡辺 健斗 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

遠藤 瑞歩 (SJひた）

松本 裕太 (BC臼杵）

後藤 壱騎 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

詫間 信之介 (臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

深町 凌玖 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

牧 大地 (BC春日）

神﨑 太結 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

門脇 玄八 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐々木 涼太朗 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

高橋 湊人 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

吉長 雷覇 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

中山 陽斗 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

安長 翼 (東大分JBC）

梅原 蒼真 (咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

嶋川 智介 (BC臼杵）

宇都宮 佑太朗 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

左村 希之助 (SJひた）

21-11
19-21
21-14

21-13
21-13

21- 8
21-12

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-16
21-19

21- 8
21-15

21-16
21-18

21-15
21- 6

21-14
21- 6

21-12
21- 9

21- 7
21- 5

21- 7
21- 4

21-16
21- 9

21- 9
21-15

21- 1
21- 7

21-11
21-18

21-12
21-19

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 8
18-21
21-12

21-13
21-19

21-17
21- 4

三位決定戦

21-18
17-21
21-15

詫間 信之介 (臼杵南ジュニア）

牧 大地 (ＢＣ春日）
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４年男子シングルス

武藤 郁大 (BC春日）

中山 翔介 (高尾山ﾌｧﾐﾘｰ）

23-21
21-18

田中 利來 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

大橋 飛南汰 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

石川 輝 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

興梠 航 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

石井 晴誠 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

浦邊 力一 (臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

馬田 雄晟 (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

池永 悠吾 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

武石 青大 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

嵜野 大地 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

野田 瑛斗 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

中尾 友哉 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

前田 恵吾 (明治ｻﾝｽﾞ）

松田 斗輝 (咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

開 将成 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

御手洗 希星 (高尾山ﾌｧﾐﾘｰ）

21-13
21-10

21- 3
21- 1

21-12
21- 6

21-15
21-11

21- 5
21-17

21- 4
21- 5

21-10
21-16

19-21
21-11
21-14

21- 3
21- 1

21- 9
21- 5

21-17
21- 8

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 7
21- 1

21-17
21-19

21-11
21- 6

21-17
21-17

三位決定戦

21-12
21-12

武藤 郁大 (ＢＣ春日）

池永 悠吾 (ＩＫＥスクール）
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３年男子シングルス

菅原 岳 (明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

高波 瑠禾 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）
21- 5
21- 3

古寺 智武 (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

嶋村 柊吾 (臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

安藤 颯空 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

立川 蒼 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

山村 竜久 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

戸高 樹 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

吉村 琉空 (玖珠ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21- 8
21-14

21-11
21-11

21-14
21-12

21-15
21-15

21-18
21-13

21-14
17-21
21-17

21-11
21-13

16-21
21-16
21-11

三位決定戦

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

古寺 智武 (宇佐ジュニア）

吉村 琉空 (玖珠ジュニア）

出口 舜 (東大分JBC）
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２年以下男子シングルス

横澤 明季 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

岩﨑 元登 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

15- 5
15- 2

髙倉 陽希 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

安藤 光 (BC臼杵）

青山 暉 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

武石 昂大 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

飯干 晴仁 (三重JBC）

藤井 一翔 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

佐藤 清春 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

稲田 櫂李 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

堤 康貴 (東大分JBC）

井上 敬進 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

健木 楓真 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

15- 6
15- 5

15- 0
19-17

15- 6
15- 7

15- 2
15- 5

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

13-15
15- 8
15- 9

15- 6
15- 4

青山 暉 (中島ジュニア）

佐藤 清春 (若宮ジュニア）

15-12
15- 9

15- 4
15- 6

15-13
10-15
15- 8

15-10
15- 4

三位決定戦

15-13
15- 7
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６年女子シングルス

高倉 綾乃 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

安部 麗奈 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

江藤 紫乃 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

片山 寧々 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

髙田 莉央 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

藤原 彩花 (東大分JBC）

井 麗葉 (玖珠ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

甲斐 小耶 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

藤澤 絢音 (SJひた）

友永 莉緒 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

欅尾 陽菜 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

三浦さくら (臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

大城 琉空 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

斎藤 美里 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

安東 ｾｱ (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

上林 依愛 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

松原 杏奈 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

堀川 梨々愛 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

梶原 あいら (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

松浪 舞花 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

宮崎 結衣 (五和ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

堤 彩和子 (東大分JBC）

佐永 芽佳 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

二村 玲央 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小袋 吏緒 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

山田 亜耶 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

三笠 心春 (明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

木本 依来 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

渡邉 一花 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

漆間 結衣 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

梅野 泉 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

下村 真里菜 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

徳丸 明依 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

藤井 星碧 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

信岡 李 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

池上 萌衣 (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小谷野 莉帆 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

橋本 美胡 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

西田 花凛 (東大分JBC）

後藤 留和 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

髙瀬 咲希 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小山 愛莉 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

赤木 心優 (由布川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

衛藤 明璃 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

工藤 虹子 (東大分JBC）

泉 留花 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

仲尾 里奈 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐藤 優芽 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

田中 愛 (光岡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

黒瀬 うた (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

黒田 京花 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

中村 羽菜 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

首藤 みのり (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐藤 礼菜 (庄内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

瀬波 友里 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

坂本 蒼空 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

黒田 真央 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

大野 佑奈 (東大分JBC）

原田 こはく (SJひた）

21-16
21-13

21- 6
21- 9

21-13
21- 7

21-11
21- 7

21-11
21- 9

21- 4
21- 4

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-13
21- 5

21-19
21-11

21-18
22-20

21- 6
21- 8

21-10
21-12

21- 0
21- 3

21- 3
21- 4

21- 6
21- 5

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 6
21- 3

21-16
18-21
21-16

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-14
21- 8

21- 4
21- 5

21- 8
21-15

21-12
21-13

21- 8
21- 5

21-17
21-19

21-12
21-11

21-10
21- 8

21- 2
21- 2

21- 6
21-13

21-11
21-11

21- 3
21- 7

21-10
21- 2

21- 8
21- 3

21-17
21-13

21-12
21-10

21- 3
21- 7

21-11
21- 9

21-18
14-21
21-13

21- 9
21- 9

21-18
21-12

21- 6
21-16

21-12
21-10

21- 5
21- 7

21- 7
21- 4

21-17
21-14

21- 6
21-10

21-14
21-13

21- 8
21- 5

21-14
22-20

21-17
21-19

21-15
21-14

21-14
21-12

21-15
21-19

21- 7
21-11

21-23
21-13
21-17

21-18
21-16

21-19
21-13

21-11
21-12

三位決定戦

21-18
21-11

漆間 結衣 (稙田ジュニア）

梅野 泉 (ＩＫＥスクール）
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2 2
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2

2 2

0 2 0

0 0 2

0

2 0

0 2 0
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0 2

0

2

1 0 1
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2

2 1

2

2 2

2 0 2
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2

2

2 2
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0
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2

2 0 0

0 2

0
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2
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2

0
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５年女子シングルス

丸井 悠菜 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

森山 心瞳 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

矢羽田 彩乃 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

山田 美侑 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

河津 恋華 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小幡 瑠香 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

荒木 光夏 (三重JBC）

立川 さくら (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

酒井 柚那 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

中村 衣来 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

大石 歩 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

瓜生 麗奈 (三重JBC）

永田 陽菜 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

長野 希美 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐藤 美咲渚 (三重JBC）

宮崎 華和 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

小野 琴美 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

橋本 侑希 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

田邨 ゆな (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

金﨑 心花 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

徳永 彩紗 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

永松 世菜 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

坂本 倖愛 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

岩尾 華伽 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

三浦 春乃 (臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

青山 叶怜 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

横澤 蒼依 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

蒲生 咲菜 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

嶋田 七菜 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

宮崎 桜舞 (五和ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

中園 ゆい (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

村上 絢香 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

首藤 心涼 (三重JBC）

山香 美月 (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

後藤 真依 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

髙倉 瑠奈 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

下向 琳菜 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

長野 心 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

飯干 結月 (三重JBC）

戸高 澪 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

柚木 愛唯 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

山村 羽澄 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

木須 友希乃 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

後藤 ゆめ (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

安部 愛奈 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

山根 希乃香 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

蔵原 渚 (臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

今川 紗弥 (庄内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

荒金 兎和子 (三重JBC）

21- 4
21- 6

佐藤 唯愛 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

阿南 ひより (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

坂本 咲空 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21-14
24-22

冷川 結咲 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21-18
 9-21
21-19

22-20
21-18

21-15
21- 7

21-18
21- 9

17-21
21-10
21-18

21- 7
21- 4

21-12
19-21
21-18

21- 9
21- 8

21-17
21-13

21-13
21-13

21-17
19-21
21-15

21-10
21-10

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 3
21- 2

21- 6
21-12

21-19
13-21
21- 9

21- 8
21-15

21-11
21- 4

21-13
21-18

21-14
21-14

21-14
21- 9

21- 1
21- 1

21-13
21-17

21- 3
21- 3

21- 6
21- 6

21-13
21- 2

23-21
 8-21
　-Ｘ

19-21
21-13
21-19

21- 4
21- 8

21- 1
21- 5

21-14
21-12

21- 4
21- 8

21- 9
21- 6

21- 3
21- 8

21-14
21-13

21- 7
21- 4

三位決定戦

21- 3
21- 5

21-17
21-11

21-15
21- 8

21-19
21- 6

21- 7
21- 6

21-13
21-17

21-14
21-10

21-14
21- 9

21- 9
21- 5

25-23
21-13

長野 希美 (日出ジュニア）

柚木 愛唯 (大在ジュニア）

21- 8
21- 5

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-12
21- 9

21-12
21-13

18-21
21-19
21-10
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４年女子シングルス

安藤 颯花 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小野 愛美 (坂ﾉ市JBC）
21- 9
22-20

21-17
21- 7

平川 来愛 (三重JBC）

桑鶴 莉々 (咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

出口 凛 (東大分JBC）

梅木 咲夜 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

丹生 愛子 (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小野 結衣 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

二村 倫央 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

田口 寧音 (BOAｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

牧 佑莉那 (東大分JBC）

庭瀬 怜 (JBC鶴谷）

板井 夕莉 (BC臼杵）

河野 彩矢乃 (東大分JBC）

後藤 愛梨 (由布川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

石井 綾乃 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

黒田 和花 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

伊藤 彩紗 (BOAｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐藤 綺芽 (坂ﾉ市JBC）

藤塚 結衣 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

吉良 和椛 (JBC鶴谷）

宮崎 由菜 (五和ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐藤 乃愛 (三重JBC）

用松 栞菜 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

幾田 苺花 (BC臼杵）

神崎 心優 (東大分JBC）

21-12
16-21
21- 3

21-11
21- 9

21- 2
21-10

21- 6
21- 6

21-10
21- 9

21-19
18-21
21-18

21-17
15-21
21-10

21- 9
21- 7

21-18
21- 6

21- 9
21- 9

21- 5
21- 3

21- 2
21- 4

21-10
21- 6

21-13
21- 5

21- 5
21-10

21-18
21-16

21-12
21-18

21-17
21-15

21- 9
21- 8

20-22
23-21
21-18

21-18
21-18

三位決定戦

21-15
21-16

板井 夕莉 (ＢＣ臼杵）

神崎 心優 (東大分ＪＢＣ）

21-17
21-17

21-18
21-14
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３年女子シングルス

左村 桜都 (SJひた）

藤田 結衣 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

石井 日菜子 (大在ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

中野 美空 (由布川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

阿部 実采 (日出ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

興梠 璃花 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

福田 純菜 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

御幡 瑠菜 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

山﨑 結菜 (判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小幡 侑生 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

井門 七海 (ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲつくみ）

岩下 華子 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

法花津 百合子 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小幡 芽生 (若宮ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

山根 瑠香 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

岩尾 梨乃 (SJひた）

友永 鈴音 (別府ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

福田 侑加 (別府ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

金﨑 心音 (ONOｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

西田 花恋 (東大分JBC）

24-22
 9-21
21-10

鬼丸 由宇 (宇佐ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

和合 優月 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21- 4
21- 8

後藤 梨花 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

21-15
15-21
21-15

24-26
21-13
24-22

21- 6
21- 9

21- 9
21- 5

21- 8
21-10

21- 6
20-22
21-16

三位決定戦

21- 6
21- 5

21-14
21- 7

21- 6
21- 6

21-23
21-14
21-13

21- 6
21-15

21- 9
21- 9

21- 9
21-11

21- 9
20-22
21-17

21- 4
21-14

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

福田 純菜 (別府フレンドリージュニア）

法花津 百合子 (中島ジュニア）

21-16
21-17

21-18
21-10

16-21
21-14
21-19

21-11
16-21
21-19

21-15
22-20
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2 1
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0 2 0
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0 2 0
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0

2

２年以下女子シングルス

宮崎 詩乃 (五和ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

伊藤 地央 (BOAｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

15-10
15- 7

用松 佳純 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

浦邊 一花 (臼杵南ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

宮本 愛菜 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

冷川 裕奈 (三芳ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

平川 喜衣愛 (三重JBC）

松本 夏月海 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

後藤 悠莉 (由布川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

草野 葉月 (光岡ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

梅原 沙來 (咸宜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐藤 有奈 (三重JBC）

松尾 夏帆 (IKEｽｸｰﾙ）

15- 8
15- 8

15- 9
15-10

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 3
21- 5

15- 5
15- 7

15- 8
16-14

15- 4
15- 9

平川 喜衣愛 (三重ＪＢＣ）

梅原 沙來 (咸宜ジュニア）

15- 7
15-11

15- 5
15-10

15- 5
15- 6

10-15
15-11
17-15

三位決定戦

15- 5
16-14


